
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0331 * 
* Diest                    * 148 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  19 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  3  216069 BE2055054-24 09.20540 1948.3228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  6  208302 BE2088137-24 09.18350 1918.3607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 37 16  215080 BE2054172-24 09.22260 1912.9558      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  3  220247 BE5047114-21 09.26272 1891.2898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  5       2 BE5033463-23 09.26322 1889.9374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VANDEVENNE JOHN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  4  212257 BE2054816-24 09.22550 1879.7668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VANDEVENNE JOHN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  2       2 BE2054829-24 09.22580 1878.9348      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  1       3 BE5062402-20 09.27352 1873.0610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  2       2 BE2088661-22 09.25340 1869.6481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  7  4  201533 BE2087483-24 09.17500 1868.9304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  3       2 BE2088114-24 09.21280 1868.7380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  8       3 BE2088150-24 09.21290 1868.4587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  2  208948 BE2109708-23 09.22076 1863.4996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  6  211202 BE2054767-24 09.23310 1860.5374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  4       2 BE2108638-24 09.24000 1852.6491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  4  2  212257 BE2036509-23 09.24540 1847.3194      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  3  201611 BE2120136-20 09.19180 1844.5654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  1       3 BE2027955-23 09.24320 1844.0221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 37 13       2 BE2054176-24 09.27180 1833.5891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 20 18  212884 BE2085570-22 09.26110 1832.3110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 20 13       2 BE2085543-22 09.26140 1831.5228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  5  3  207666 BE6177630-24 09.23290 1829.9251      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.24350 1828.5207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  2       2 BE2102081-22 09.20230 1826.4623      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  1  210750 BE2034069-23 09.25450 1820.7343      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  8  5       4 BE2036216-23 09.24330 1818.4374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  4       3 BE2088690-22 09.29060 1814.1814      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  4  4       2 BE2088501-24 09.27080 1812.0973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  1       3 BE2123075-21 09.21170 1811.6909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2  211009 BE2043064-22 09.26400 1808.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  3  3  220077 BE5034609-24 09.32290 1796.7914      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  2  2  213546 BE2054502-24 09.29140 1790.9925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  3  2       2 BE5034660-24 09.33070 1787.5484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0331 * 
* Diest                    * 148 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  2       4 BE5033476-23 09.33162 1786.7040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  5       4 BE2102075-22 09.22540 1785.7484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  7       5 BE2087954-24 09.22590 1784.4313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  3  3       2 BE2086566-24 09.28380 1776.4822      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  7  1       2 BE2081678-24 09.23390 1773.2776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 09.28470 1763.8670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  5  2       2 BE6177631-24 09.29010 1744.8481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  5       2 BE2035826-23 09.30206 1736.2657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 12  7  214959 BE5032057-21 09.34290 1726.8095      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  6       3 BE2035831-23 09.31066 1725.2745      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  4  1       3 BE2036507-23 09.33200 1721.0027      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 37 28       3 BE2054162-24 09.35260 1714.6957      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  2       4 BE2054771-24 09.33120 1714.3019      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 12 11       2 BE5085161-19 09.36000 1706.0238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  7  6       6 BE2035973-23 09.28110 1705.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2 12  8       3 BE5050088-23 09.36030 1705.3471      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  1       4 BE2109705-23 09.32506 1700.9307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0331 * 
* Diest                    * 87 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  17 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  2  2  216069 BE2055054-24 09.20540 1948.3228      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  6  4  208302 BE2088137-24 09.18350 1918.3607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 36 16  215080 BE2054172-24 09.22260 1912.9558      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 VANDEVENNE JOHN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  4  212257 BE2054816-24 09.22550 1879.7668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEVENNE JOHN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  2       2 BE2054829-24 09.22580 1878.9348      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  4  3  201533 BE2087483-24 09.17500 1868.9304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  6  2       2 BE2088114-24 09.21280 1868.7380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  6  6       3 BE2088150-24 09.21290 1868.4587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  5  5  211202 BE2054767-24 09.23310 1860.5374      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  5  3       2 BE2108638-24 09.24000 1852.6491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 36 13       2 BE2054176-24 09.27180 1833.5891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  5  3  207666 BE6177630-24 09.23290 1829.9251      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.24350 1828.5207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  2  2  212257 BE2088501-24 09.27080 1812.0973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  3  3  220077 BE5034609-24 09.32290 1796.7914      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  1  1  213546 BE2054502-24 09.29140 1790.9925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  3  2       2 BE5034660-24 09.33070 1787.5484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  1  1  201611 BE2087954-24 09.22590 1784.4313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  2  2  210750 BE2086566-24 09.28380 1776.4822      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  4  1       2 BE2081678-24 09.23390 1773.2776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 09.28470 1763.8670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  5  2       2 BE6177631-24 09.29010 1744.8481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 36 28       3 BE2054162-24 09.35260 1714.6957      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  5  1       3 BE2054771-24 09.33120 1714.3019      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  2  2  220247 BE5036571-24 09.39482 1696.7746      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VANDEVENNE JOHN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  5       3 BE2054820-24 09.35230 1692.8645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2  4  4  214959 BE5034781-24 09.37190 1688.3807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  2  1       2 BE2055074-24 09.39080 1673.2241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 36 22       4 BE2054177-24 09.39410 1658.5015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


